
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
319 
308 
386 
312 
314 
395 
408 
429 
471 

Name 
James Swindells 
Rafael Jesus 
Tyla Harris 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tommaso Castellani 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 
Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
6 
6 

10 
9 
5 
9 
8 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
41.704 
41.874 
41.965 
42.242 
42.395 
42.454 
42.759 
43.358 
44.226 

Last Tm 
49.540 
42.110 
42.631 
42.640 
42.395 
42.737 
42.759 
48.419 
44.410 

Diff 

0.170 
0.261 
0.538 
0.691 
0.750 
1.055 
1.654 
2.522 

Gap 

0.170 
0.091 
0.277 
0.153 
0.059 
0.305 
0.599 
0.868 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 408 - Fastest lap invalidated - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:43:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:32:28 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
308 
386 
312 
314 
395 
408 
429 
471 

319 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Tyla Harris 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tommaso Castellani 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 
Walid K. 

James Swindells 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
41.805 
41.874 
42.202 
42.060 
42.467 
42.657 
43.361 
44.082 

41.798 

Diff 

1.831 
5.746 
6.703 

11.029 
13.770 
23.754 
43.899 

DQ 

Gap 

1.831 
3.915 
0.957 
4.326 
2.741 
9.984 

20.145 

Total Tm 
10:25.570 
10:27.401 
10:31.316 
10:32.273 
10:36.599 
10:39.340 
10:49.324 
11:09.469 

10:24.766 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 319 - DQ - Technical non-compliance  

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:44:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.831 

Avg. Speed 

74.766 

Best Lap Tm 

41.805 

Best Speed 

79.914 

Best Lap by 

308 - Rafael Jesus 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:39:13 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
308 
386 
319 
395 
312 
408 
314 
429 

471 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Tyla Harris 
James Swindells 
Bader Alsulaiti 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Hamza Dirani 
Tommaso Castellani 
Marcelo Cosas 

Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Master 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

5 

Best Tm 
41.959 
41.887 
41.823 
42.257 
42.332 
42.476 
42.186 
43.294 

45.301 

Diff 

1.107 
1.801 
9.073 

11.803 
13.305 
13.578 
28.905 

DNF 

Gap 

1.107 
0.694 
7.272 
2.730 
1.502 
0.273 

15.327 

Total Tm 
13:23.900 
13:25.007 
13:25.701 
13:32.973 
13:35.703 
13:37.205 
13:37.478 
13:52.805 

3:53.548 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Provisional Result 
Kart No. 314 - 3 Seconds penalty - tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:44:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.107 

Avg. Speed 

78.959 

Best Lap Tm 

41.823 

Best Speed 

79.879 

Best Lap by 

319 - James Swindells 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:58:16 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 16:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
308 
319 
312 
314 
408 
429 
471 

395 
386 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
James Swindells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Tommaso Castellani 
Hamza Dirani 
Marcelo Cosas 
Walid K. 

Bader Alsulaiti 
Tyla Harris 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

4 
4 

Best Tm 
42.031 
42.048 
42.236 
42.289 
42.584 
43.163 
44.395 

42.776 
42.648 

Diff 

3.255 
6.900 
8.060 

15.229 
24.468 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.255 
3.645 
1.160 
7.169 
9.239 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
15:19.293 
15:22.548 
15:26.193 
15:27.353 
15:34.522 
15:43.761 
15:46.705 

3:22.720 
3:23.115 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:44:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.255 

Avg. Speed 

76.316 

Best Lap Tm 

42.031 

Best Speed 

79.484 

Best Lap by 

308 - Rafael Jesus 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

SENIOR/MASTER  

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:01:16 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 18:20 


